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Women / 8 / Ch A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Malabuyo1205
Airborne

9.600 9.550 9.5259.100 37.775
1 2 7 2 1 

1 

Courtney Blackson1210
Byers Elk Grove

9.350 9.525 9.3509.425 37.650
3T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Madelyn Williams1233
Head Over Heels

8.750 9.600 9.5509.300 37.200
7 1 3 1 3 

3 

Jaudai Lopes1231
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.175 9.1759.200 36.950
2 5 5T 7 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Lyle1204
Airborne

9.350 8.700 9.2009.550 36.800
3T 10 1 5T 5 

5 

Giana Locke1225
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.250 9.2259.250 35.700
5 12 4 4 6 

6 

Sameerah Evans1223
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.225 9.2009.025 34.775
10 13 8 5T 7 

7 

Anya Ayala1242
Pacific West

8.400 9.425 9.0007.900 34.725
9 4 14 8 8 

8 

Chara Busby1201
Adventure Rec

8.300 8.950 8.9258.475 34.650
11 8 11 10 9 

9 

Haley Rice1217
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.975 8.9508.300 34.475
13 7 12 9 10 

10 

Natalia English1219
Champions Acad.

8.425 8.350 8.8008.800 34.375
8 11 9 11 11 

11 

Valerie Mostajo1238
North Bay

8.275 8.750 8.6008.725 34.350
12 9 10 12 12 

12 

Leila Walton1239
North Bay

8.100 9.125 8.3508.150 33.725
14 6 13 13 13 

13 

Alexa Miller1253
San Mateo

8.900 7.550 7.5009.200 33.150
6 14 5T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Ch B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alessandra Brovedani1230
Head Over Heels

9.425 9.650 9.3009.600 37.975
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Karsyn Campbell1211
Byers Elk Grove

9.500 8.850 9.3509.400 37.100
1 6 3 2T 2 

2 

Kaya Madden1232
Head Over Heels

8.975 9.225 9.3509.275 36.825
10T 4 5T 2T 3 

3 

Juliette Boyer1207
American

9.000 9.350 9.3009.050 36.700
9 2 7T 4T 4 

4 

Kimmy Dennington1234
High Definition

9.250 9.275 8.9009.000 36.425
3 3 10 12 5 

5 

Briana Medvecki1215
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.400 9.4009.300 36.300
5 11 4 1 6 

6 

Annamarie Solorzano1218
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.175 9.1508.600 36.050
7 5 13 9 7 

7 

Precious Martinez1240
Oroville

9.150 8.725 9.0509.025 35.950
6 7 9 10 8 

8 

Mariah Schlapfer1227
Elite

8.975 8.475 9.3009.050 35.800
10T 8T 7T 4T 9 

9 

Kirstin Wong1235
International

9.225 8.425 9.1758.800 35.625
4 10 11 8 10 

10 

Tiffany Zheng1220
Champions Acad.

8.950 8.150 8.6759.425 35.200
12 12 2 13 11 

11 

Camille Paradis1245
Pacific West

8.475 8.025 9.2009.275 34.975
13 13 5T 7 12 

12 

Jesslyn Petersen1221
Clovis

9.025 8.475 8.3258.225 34.050
8 8T 14 14 13 

13 

Jordan Norrie1248
Redwood Coast

8.050 6.350 8.9258.700 32.025
14 14 12 11 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Ch C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenna Minakawa1244
Pacific West

9.350 9.350 9.5009.275 37.475
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Cecilia Wiklund1258
Twisters

9.325 9.300 9.2508.825 36.700
2 3 9 5 2 

2 

Mia Takekawa1213
Byers Elk Grove

8.525 9.575 8.9259.475 36.500
11 1 2 9 3 

3 

Cami Okamoto1212
Byers Elk Grove

9.150 9.150 8.8259.200 36.325
5 5 6 11T 4 

4 

Tia Gin1247
Performance Athletic

9.250 9.125 9.3008.600 36.275
4 6 10 3T 5 

5 

Jessica Spotswood1256
Technique

8.725 8.500 9.3009.650 36.175
9 9T 1 3T 6 

6 

Lynse Griswold1224
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.900 9.5758.350 35.500
10 8 11 1 7T

7T

Sarah Penuela-Wermers1216
Byers Roseville

8.075 9.000 9.0009.425 35.500
15 7 3 8 7T

7T

Elizabeth Spencer1255
Technique

8.750 8.100 9.1509.300 35.300
8 15 4 6 9 

9 

Teadora Michovsky1229
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 9.225 9.0757.525 34.700
6 4 15 7 10 

10 

Winnie Xu1246
Pacific West

8.400 8.275 8.8259.075 34.575
12 11 7 11T 11 

11 

Ariana Robertson1249
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.175 8.8508.300 34.125
7 14 12 10 12 

12 

Heather Finger1237
North Bay

8.200 8.225 8.6008.975 34.000
14 12T 8 13 13 

13 

Laurel Wong1250
Rising Star

9.275 8.225 8.3257.950 33.775
3 12T 14 14 14 

14 

Katiana Troncin1259
East Bay Sports

8.325 8.500 0.0008.125 24.950
13 9T 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Ch D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sachi Abe1241
Pacific West

9.125 9.375 9.4259.425 37.350
5 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Liah Bosworth1202
Airborne

9.350 9.400 9.3009.100 37.150
1 1 5 7 2 

2 

Madison Mamola1206
Airborne

9.250 9.375 9.4758.925 37.025
2T 2T 6 1 3 

3 

Emma Gable1243
Pacific West

9.250 9.325 9.0509.225 36.850
2T 4 2 10 4 

4 

Tess Callan1257
Twisters

8.950 9.200 9.3759.150 36.675
8 5 4 4 5 

5 

Samantha Hoston1214
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.850 9.4258.725 36.000
7 8 9 2T 6 

6 

Kylie Katsuyoshi1203
Airborne

9.225 9.075 9.3508.250 35.900
4 7 11 5T 7 

7 

Jordan Reyes1226
Elite

8.250 9.100 9.3509.175 35.875
11 6 3 5T 8 

8 

Claire Stastka1222
Demaray's

9.025 8.225 8.9008.650 34.800
6 9 10 11 9 

9 

Sophie Harger1254
Technique

8.375 8.175 9.1508.775 34.475
10 10 7T 8 10 

10 

Jessica Carter1228
Gold Star

8.475 7.825 9.0758.775 34.150
9 11 7T 9 11 

11 
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